Yil : 2021

Il : ADIYAMAN
iige : GOLBASI

icmal Durumu: Normal

Sira il

No
1 ADIYAMAN
2 ADIYAMAN
3 ADIYAMAN

4  ADIYAMAN
5  ADIYAMAN
6 | ADIYAMAN
7  ADIYAMAN
8 | ADIYAMAN
9 | ADIYAMAN
10 ADIYAMAN
11 ADIYAMAN
12 ADIYAMAN
13 ADIYAMAN
14 ADIYAMAN
15 ADIYAMAN
16 ADIYAMAN

17 ADIYAMAN
18 ADIYAMAN

19 ADIYAMAN

20 ADIYAMAN
21 ADIYAMAN

22  ADIYAMAN
23  ADIYAMAN
24 ADIYAMAN
25 ADIYAMAN
26  ADIYAMAN
27  ADIYAMAN

Kullanici : CELAL TUNAY

iige

GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI

GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI

GOLBASI
GOLBASI

GOLBASI

GOLBASI
GOLBASI

GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI
GOLBASI

Tarih / Saat : 3/14/2022 9:05:46 AM

Mahalle / Koy

AKCAKAYA
AKTOPRAK
BALKAR

BALKAR/ASFAL
T
BELOREN

BELOREN
BELOREN
BELOREN

BELOREN

BELOREN
CATALTEPE
CELIK
CELIK

CELIK
CELIK
CELIK

HAYDARLI
HAYDARLI

HAYDARLI

KARABURUN
KARABURUN

ORENLI
YARBASI
YARBASI
YARBASI
YARBASI

YUKARI

KARAKUYU

Dilekge No
24
28
17

9

11
15
25
33

34
14

29

12

31
21

10
4

isletme Adi

MUSTAFA YUCEL
MUSTAFA AYANA

ABDULKADIR
KUSCU
VEYSEL DOGAN

NEJLA KUGUK
GULAY YILDIZ

YAKUP CIGEK
MEHMET TURAN

ABDULLAH TURAN

GULSUM CICEK
ARIF KOYUNCU
AYDIN ATALAY
MURSEL UNAL

FETHI SIMSEK

GOKHAN DAGINIK

KEMAL
DEMIRKOPRU
AL AKPINAR

MURAT MUTLU

SEYHO MUTLU

AHMET AYTAN
MUHAMMET
KADIOGLU
NEDIM SEVIM
NECATI HAN
HASAN HAN
HUSEYIN YUCEL
AHMET SEN
ALI KARAKUS

T.C. TARIM VE ORMAN BAKANLIGI

SERTIFIKALI FIDAN KULLANIM DESTEGI

Baba Adi

SABRI
DURAN
VAKKAS

AZiz

HASAN
HUSEYIN
VAKKAS

OSMAN
HUSEYIN

HUSEYIN

MEMET
ALI
AHMET
MUSTAFA

MUSA
HACI ALI
SALMAN

MUSTAFA
KALENDER

HUSEYIN

MUSTAFA
SABAN

AHMET
IBRAHIM
VAHAP
SABRI
IBRAHIM
VAKKAS

iCMAL 1
Fidan Fidan
Tiirii Sayisi
BADEM 400
CEViz 250
BADEM 250
BADEM 150
BADEM 260
BADEM 180
BADEM 220
ANTEP 800
FISTIGI
ANTEP 1100
FISTIGI
BADEM 780
BADEM 130
BADEM 750
ANTEP 250
FISTIGI
ANTEP 250
FISTIGI
BADEM 200
CEViz 160
CEViz 60
ANTEP 650
FISTIGI
ANTEP 500
FISTIGI
BADEM 500
BADEM 1360
BADEM 300
BADEM 250
CEViz 90
BADEM 750
BADEM 600
BADEM 900
Sayfa No: 1/1

Sertifikali Alan
(da)

0

15,985

0

6
10

7
12,563

o

o
oo ouoo

Standart Alan
(da)
12
0
6,927

40

53,981

17
14

30
26

10
24,13

7,815
55

14,5
16,202
22

Desteklenen
Alan(da)
12
15,985
6,927

6
10

7
12,563
40

53,981
39

17
14

15,752

55
30

26

10
24,13

7,815
55

55
14,5
16,202
22

Destekleme
Tutari(TL)
1.200,00
6.394,00
692,70

2.400,00
4.000,00
2.800,00
5.025,20
4.000,00
5.398,10
15.600,00
2.000,00
1.700,00
1.400,00
500,00
2.000,00
6.300,80

2.200,00
3.000,00

2.600,00

1.000,00
2.413,00

781,50
550,00
2.200,00
1.450,00
1.620,20
2.200,00

Vergi Kesintisi

(TL)

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Net Odenecek
Tutar (TL)
1.200,00
6.394,00
692,70

2.400,00
4.000,00
2.800,00
5.025,20
4.000,00
5.398,10
15.600,00
2.000,00
1.700,00
1.400,00
500,00
2.000,00
6.300,80

2.200,00
3.000,00

2.600,00

1.000,00
2.413,00

781,50
550,00
2.200,00
1.450,00
1.620,20
2.200,00



T.C. TARIM VE ORMAN BAKANLIGI
SERTIFIKALI FIDAN KULLANIM DESTEGI

iCMAL 1
12090 127,3 305,055 432,36 81.425,50 0,00 81.425,50
Diizenleyen Onaylayan
Adi Soyadi Adi Soyadi
Gorevi Gorevi
Tarih Tarih
imza Imza

Kullanici : CELAL TUNAY
Tarih / Saat : 3/14/2022 9:05:46 AM Sayfa No: 1/1



